the Tribunals, Courts and Enforcement Act 2007; 

(C)  The Service Provider executes warrants in England & Wales pursuant to the Contract and is required 

under the Contract to provide a remittance guarantee security limited to the total amount of one 
hundred and ninety two thousand, nine hundred and sixty two pounds and forty pence, £192,962.40 
(the "Sum") in favour of the Authority (the “Guarantee”) to whom such security is to be given for the 
performance of the duties related to the office of AEA. 

(D) It is the intention of the Parties that this document be executed and take effect as a deed.